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Day		Date		Opponent 				Home/Away	
Tuesday 	Feb. 22		King’s Academy			Home @ 4:00
Monday	Mar. 7		Trinity Christian			Away @ 5:30
Tuesday	Mar. 8		Calhoun Academy			Home @ 4:00
Wednesday	Mar. 9		Trinity Christian			Home @ 5:30
Friday 		Mar. 11	Florence Christian			Home @ 4:00
Friday 		Mar. 18	Heathwood Hall			Away @ 4:00
Tuesday	Mar. 22	Lee Academy				Home @ 4:00
Thursday	Mar. 24	Palmetto Athletic Club		Home @ 4:00
Monday	Mar. 28 	King's Academy			Away @ 4:00
Tuesday	Mar. 29	Calhoun Academy 			Away @ 4:00
Wednesday	Mar. 30	Heathwood Hall			Home @ 4:00
Friday		Apr. 1		Orangeburg Prep			Away @ 4:00
Friday		Apr. 8		Lee Academy				Away @ 4:00
Monday	Apr. 11		Palmetto Athletic Club		Away @ 4:00 
Friday		Apr. 12	Orangeburg Prep			Home @ 4:00
Thursday	Apr. 14		Florence Christian			Away @ 4:00
Monday	Apr. 18	Northside Christian			Home @ 4:00
Friday 		Apr. 26	Northside Christian			Away @ 4:00

